General information about company

Scrip code 512047

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES10HO01015

Name of the company

Royal India Coporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category Nes. Of If\l?l ofaid P:ir(til_y shares ;F}(l);?; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | cquiry | Underlying | p ARy, | shares (caleulated [ ey vy Rights
08} shareholder (1) shares ¥ share>s, Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld ( (\e/) (VD) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ’ cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 4 10597251 10597251 |45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 1519 12482749 12482749 |54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1523 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareholfling ,asa |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XI1D) .
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . L A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VID+HX)As |No. |total | total
(X) h 0.() g
(@) a%of (A+B+C2) | (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 45.92 200000 | 1.89 | 10597251
Promoter
Group
B) Public 54.08 12233529
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((92))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200000 0.87 [22830780




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D o (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Repqs1tory (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares \j’lce‘p s Ve vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total Voting
(\%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 7162406 7162406 | 31.03 7162406 7162406 | 31.03
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 3434845 3434845 | 14.88 3434845 3434845 |14.88
(specify)
(SXS’(_IT)OH] 4 10597251 10597251 | 45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,nd 4 10597251 10597251 | 45.92 10597251 10597251 | 45.92
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders |35 2004961 2004961 |8.69 2004961 2004961 | 8.69
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 74 6910262 6910262 [29.94 6910262 6910262 |29.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 115 3567526 3567526 |15.46 3567526 3567526 |15.46
(specify)
(S};l)t>(—3'l;otal 1519 12482749 12482749 | 54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 1519 12482749 12482749 | 54.08 12482749 12482749 | 54.08
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 1523 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1523 23080000 23080000 | 100 23080000 23080000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming fl;ll Locked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . . convertible A equity shares
. Underlying | convertible . sa ’
Sr. Outstanding . L securities (as a % of held in
. Outstanding | securities and . 00 As a % of total .
convertible percentage of diluted | 1 S a /o ol total | dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of : _ 0. | tota Ni Sh held
securities . .. | share capital) (XI)= Sh 0. (a) ares he form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) . (a) ares b
X) @ (VIDHX) As a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.03 200000 | 2.79 7162406
(d) 14.88 0 0 3434845
(Slu)b'T"ta] (A) 45.92 200000 | 1.89 10597251
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.92 200000 | 1.89 10597251
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.69 1968841
(a(ii)) 29.94 6705662
(e) 15.46 3559026
Sub-Total (B) 54.08 12233529
3
Total Public
Shareholding
54.08 12233529
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 22830780
Total
(A+B1C) 100 200000 | 0.87 22830780
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) (2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the
same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manojkumar Babulal Jain

Lata Manoj Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPP8662L

AAKPJ3159R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4235067

2927339

7162406

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4235067

2927339

7162406

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.35

12.68

31.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4235067

2927339

7162406

Class eg:y

Total

4235067

2927339

7162406

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.35

12.68

31.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.35

12.68

31.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

200000

200000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4.72

2.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4235067

2927339

7162406

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shri Baiju Trading And Investment Private Limited

Hillview Impex Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAFCS3764D

AACCH2338F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1910000

1524845

3434845

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1910000

1524845

3434845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.28

6.61

14.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1910000

1524845

3434845

Class eg:y

Total

1910000

1524845

3434845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.28

6.61

14.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.28

6.61

14.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1910000
form (XIV)

1524845

3434845

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalawati
Prithviraj
Kothari

Kalpesh
Kinariwala

Kanaiyalal
Vrajlal Mehta

Ketan B
Kothari

Prithviraj
Saremal
Kothari

Pushpa
Kishor Parikh

Sandeep
Mohanlal Jain

PAN (II)

AAGPK2831H

AABTP6774F

AAVPMS5649L

AGSPK3188R

AAGPK2833F

AAXPP8478]

AACPJ9679C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

283298

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

283298

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.73

2.21

1.23

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

283298

300000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

283298

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

3.57

1.02

1.73

2.21

1.23

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.57

1.02

1.73

221

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

400000

823399

235003

400000

511197

283298

300000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2952897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2952897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2952897

Class eg:y

Total

2952897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2952897




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

62

42

115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

797617

54527

20928

2694454

3567526

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

797617

54527

20928

2694454

3567526

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

0.24

0.09

11.67

15.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

797617

54527

20928

2694454

3567526

Class eg:y

Total

797617

54527

20928

2694454

3567526

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.46

0.24

0.09

11.67

15.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.46

0.24

0.09

11.67

15.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 797617
form (XIV)

54527

20928

2685954

3559026

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



